
JR. MEN'S 220.0 RESULTS

Jr. Men's 220.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Derrick Junk Maize South 204.4 255.0 10

2 Rylan Phillips Gardner Edgerton High School 199.0 235.0 8

3 Canton Fitzmaurice Chanute High School 200.0 230.0 6

4 Sam Walters Ottawa High School 218.7 225.0 4

5 Mason Matlock Gardner Edgerton High School 220.0 225.0 2

6 Tobias Thompson Ottawa High School 218.8 195.0 1

7 TREVON CREAGER Washburn Rural 210.0 190.0 0

8 JACOB O'NEIL Basehor Linwood 217.6 185.0 0

9 Roch Emanuel Piper High School 209.1 180.0 0

10 Brayden Sheumaker LV Pioneers 209.5 180.0 0

11 Devone Rollins Ruskin High School 220.0 180.0 0

12 Aden Leftwich Lansing High School 201.0 175.0 0

13 Aiden Lehr Mill Valley 218.0 170.0 0

14 Drew Bond Tonganoxie 205.5 155.0 0

15 Jaxon Cantrell Piper High School 218.8 125.0 0

16 NICO ROLLO Basehor Linwood 215.8 115.0 0

Jr. Men's 220.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Mason Matlock Gardner Edgerton High School 220.0 455.0 10

2 Canton Fitzmaurice Chanute High School 200.0 425.0 8

3 Rylan Phillips Gardner Edgerton High School 199.0 370.0 6

4 TREVON CREAGER Washburn Rural 210.0 365.0 4

5 Aden Leftwich Lansing High School 201.0 350.0 2



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

6 Sam Walters Ottawa High School 218.7 320.0 1

7 Tobias Thompson Ottawa High School 218.8 315.0 0

8 JACOB O'NEIL Basehor Linwood 217.6 300.0 0

9 Aiden Lehr Mill Valley 218.0 300.0 0

10 Roch Emanuel Piper High School 209.1 265.0 0

11 Brayden Sheumaker LV Pioneers 209.5 245.0 0

12 NICO ROLLO Basehor Linwood 215.8 230.0 0

13 Devone Rollins Ruskin High School 220.0 190.0 0

14 Jaxon Cantrell Piper High School 218.8 185.0 0

15 Drew Bond Tonganoxie 205.5 155.0 0

16 Derrick Junk Maize South 204.4 0 0

Jr. Men's 220.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Canton Fitzmaurice Chanute High School 200.0 260.0 10

2 Rylan Phillips Gardner Edgerton High School 199.0 205.0 8

3 Aiden Lehr Mill Valley 218.0 205.0 6

4 Roch Emanuel Piper High School 209.1 200.0 4

5 Mason Matlock Gardner Edgerton High School 220.0 200.0 2

6 Derrick Junk Maize South 204.4 195.0 1

7 Tobias Thompson Ottawa High School 218.8 190.0 0

8 TREVON CREAGER Washburn Rural 210.0 185.0 0

9 Sam Walters Ottawa High School 218.7 180.0 0

10 Aden Leftwich Lansing High School 201.0 175.0 0

11 Brayden Sheumaker LV Pioneers 209.5 155.0 0

12 NICO ROLLO Basehor Linwood 215.8 140.0 0

13 JACOB O'NEIL Basehor Linwood 217.6 135.0 0

14 Devone Rollins Ruskin High School 220.0 135.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

15 Jaxon Cantrell Piper High School 218.8 125.0 0

16 Drew Bond Tonganoxie 205.5 110.0 0

Jr. Men's 220.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Canton Fitzmaurice Chanute High School 200.0 915.0 10

2 Mason Matlock Gardner Edgerton High School 220.0 880.0 8

3 Rylan Phillips Gardner Edgerton High School 199.0 810.0 6

4 TREVON CREAGER Washburn Rural 210.0 740.0 4

5 Sam Walters Ottawa High School 218.7 725.0 2

6 Aden Leftwich Lansing High School 201.0 700.0 1

7 Tobias Thompson Ottawa High School 218.8 700.0 0

8 Aiden Lehr Mill Valley 218.0 675.0 0

9 Roch Emanuel Piper High School 209.1 645.0 0

10 JACOB O'NEIL Basehor Linwood 217.6 620.0 0

11 Brayden Sheumaker LV Pioneers 209.5 580.0 0

12 Devone Rollins Ruskin High School 220.0 505.0 0

13 NICO ROLLO Basehor Linwood 215.8 485.0 0

14 Derrick Junk Maize South 204.4 450.0 0

15 Jaxon Cantrell Piper High School 218.8 435.0 0

16 Drew Bond Tonganoxie 205.5 420.0 0


